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Youth Sailing World Championships

Results

Male/Mixed Two Person Dingl v

Scoring System : Low Point
Rating System : One Design

Nr
1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Sail Number

ITA

FRA

ESP

BRA

NZL

GBR

POR

USA

GRE

JPN

ISR

UKR

CRO

TUR

Sul

POL

Team Club
Quan CARDI

Mattia TOGNOCCHI
Zou SCHEMMEL
Jean-Philippe
BOUDARD

Miguel Angel
MORALES
HERNANDEZ
Alejandro MARTIN
Lucas COCCHI
KUBELKA de FREITAS
Victéria KUBELKA de
CARLOS BACK

Joe LEITH

Joshua FERRISSEY
Henry HEATHCOTE
Oscar CAWTHORNE
Francisco SANCHO POR
José VOZONE

Freddie PARKIN RYC
Asher BECK

Sourlatzis DIMITRIOS NCTK
Sourlatzis NIKOLAOS
Ryota INANAGA
Hinata SHIGEMATSU
Lia LOGOBOY

Yam BILIA

Sviatoslav MADONICH
Dmytro
KARABADZHAK

Mara SAMARZIJA

Tin FIKE

Firdevs YEGIN

Kuzey KUMLALI
Nino-Livio LOFTEROD
Samuel BERTHER

Jan ZAMOJSKI

Olga WIETEK

Murrays Bay
Sailing Club

YKP Gdynia

T
22.0

52.0

53.0

71.0

63.0

68.0

70.0

72.0

73.0

89.0

92.0

85.0

111.0

113.0

114.0

115.0

N
18.0

27.0

40.0

46.0

48.0

54.0

55.0

56.0

57.0

64.0

67.0

68.0

86.0

88.0

89.0

90.0

R1
1.0

(25.0)
BFD

2.0

6.0

3.0
(14.0)
5.0
7.0
12.0
8.0
(25.0)

BFD
4.0

(25.0)
BFD
10.0

9.0

R2
(4.0)

1.0

6.0

8.0

13.0
10.0
12.0
2.0
14.0
3.0

(17.0)

15.0
9.0
7.0

5.0

R3
3.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

(15.0)
10.0
12.0
7.0
(16.0)
8.0

6.0

19.0
9.0
17.0

18.0

R4
4.0

6.0

11.0

1.0

3.0
2.0
(15.0)
(16.0)
7.0
9.0
8.0

14.0

5.0
(25.0)
DSQ
13.0

19.0

R5
1.0

5.0

3.0
STP

4.0

13.0

12.0

15.0
STP
3.0
10.0
11.0

15.0

6.0

17.0

16.0

9.0

R6
3.0

10.0

8.0

(25.0)
BFD
2.0
14.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
(25.0)
BFD

5.0

6.0

11.0

25.0
BFD
(25.0)
BFD
(25.0)
BFD
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R7 RS
2.0 4.0
3.0 1.0
6.0 (13.0)
7.0 15.0
11.0 5.0
1.0 2.0
12.0 7.0
5.0 6.0
14.0 12.0
4.0 11.0
16.0 18.0
10.0 17.0
8.0 22.0
9.0 9.0
13.0 14.0
20.0 8.0
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Nr
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Sail Number
HUN

GER

SLO

ARG

PUR

CAN

ECU

MEX

Team

Felix ERDI

Zarand LACZA
Lysander WINTER
Constantin BOTSCH
Rok KOVACIC

Teo GERZELJ
Federico WARBURG
Delfina PERRY
Rogelio Roger
CASELLAS

Irene FIGUEROA
OLIVERO

Nikhil DAMJI

Emil DAMJI
Santiago COLOMA
Luca NIEDRAU
Jose VARGAS
RAMIREZ

Jeshua MONTALVAN
CALVILLO

Club

NRV

JZSs

CNSI

FVPR

West Vancouver
Yacht Club
CLUB NAUTICO
SAN PABLO

T
112.0

117.0

132.0

136.0

160.0

170.0

169.0

181.0

N
94.0

97.0

107.0

111.0

138.0

145.0

145.0

156.0

R1
13.0

15.0
(25.0)
BFD
(25.0)

BFD
18.0

16.0
17.0

19.0

R2
(18.0)

(20.0)
19.0
16.0

21.0

22.0
23.0

24.0

R3
11.0

20.0

13.0

14.0

21.0

24.0

22.0

23.0

R4
17.0

10.0
12.0
18.0

(22.0)

STP

23.0
STP
20.0

(25.0)
DNC

R5
7.0

19.0

21.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

R6
12.0

15.0

13.0

9.0

17.0

16.0

19.0

18.0

R7
18.0

15.0
19.0
17.0

21.0

22.0
(24.0)

23.0

R8
16.0

3.0
10.0
19.0

20.0

(25.0)
DNF
21.0

25.0
DNF



